
S.NO. NAME OF FACULTY DESIGATION BATCH DATE DAY TIMMING PRACTICAL
DEMONSTARTION 

TOPIC
LECTURE TOPIC

1 Akanksha Demonstrator 2020 02.08.21 Monday 1 -2 PM ____ Neurotransmitter ____

2 All Faculty 2020 02.08.21 Monday 2 -4 PM
Human Lab - Sensorey 

system examination 

Hemat Lab - TLC

____ ____

3 Dr. Tanu Aggarwal Prof. & Head 2020 03.08.21 Tuesday 11 -12 PM ____ ____ Synapse 

4 All Faculty 2020 04.08.21 Wednesday 2-4 PM

Human Lab - Sensorey 

system examination 

Hemat Lab - TLC

____ ____

5 Dr. Salman Professor 2020 05.08.21 Thrusday 8 -9 AM ____ ____

Physiology of 

male 
reproductive 

system

6 Dr. Bhawana Asso.Prof. 2020 05.08.21 Thrusday 1 -2 PM ____ ____ Cerebral cortex I

7 All Faculty 2020 05.08.21 Thrusday 2 -4 PM

Human Lab - Motor 

system examination 
Hemat Lab - Revision 

____ ____

8 Dr. Sharvi Assit. Prof. 2020 06.08.21 Friday 9 -10 AM ____ ____ Thyroid gland I

9 Dr. Sharvi Assit. Prof. 2020 06.08.21 Friday 11 -12 AM ____ ____ Auditory pathway

10 Dr. Gunjan Demonstrator 2020 07.08.21 Saturday 8 -9 AM ____
Cerebral 

circulation 
____

Sunday (08.08.2021)

Monthly Teaching Schedule (Batch 2020-2021)

NAME OF DEPARTMENT - PHYSIOLOGY 

MONTH - August 2021

Sunday (01.08.2021)



11 Akanksha Demonstrator 2020 09.08.21 Monday 1 -2 PM ____
Body Temp. 

Regulation 
____

12 All Faculty 2020 09.08.21 Monday 2 -4 PM
Human Lab - Motor 
system examination 

Hemat Lab - Revision 

____ ____

13 Dr. Tanu Aggarwal Prof. & Head 2020 10.08.21 Tuesday 11 -12 PM ____ ____ Synapse 

14 All Faculty 2020 11.08.21 Wednesday 2-4 PM
Human Lab - Motor 
system examination 

Hemat Lab - Revision 

____ ____

15 Dr. Salman Professor 2020 12.08.21 Thrusday 8 -9 AM ____ ____

Testosterone 

structure and 
function

16 Dr. Bhawana Asso.Prof. 2020 12.08.21 Thrusday 1 -2 PM ____ ____ Cerebral cortex II

17 All Faculty 2020 12.08.21 Thrusday 2 -4 PM

Human Lab - Reflexes  

Hemat Lab - RBC 
Count 

____ ____

18 Dr. Sharvi Assit. Prof. 2020 13.08.21 Friday 9 -10 AM ____ ____

Mechenism of 

action of 

hormones - I

19 Dr. Sharvi Assit. Prof. 2020 13.08.21 Friday 11 -12 AM ____ ____

Mechenism of 

action of 
hormones - II

20 Dr. Gunjan Demonstrator 2020 14.08.21 Saturday 8 -9 AM ____ CSF ____

21 Akanksha Demonstrator 2020 16.08.21 Monday 1 -2 PM ____ Thyroid gland II ____

22 All Faculty 2020 16.08.21 Monday 2 -4 PM

Human Lab - Reflexes  

Hemat Lab - RBC 
Count 

____ ____

Sunday (15.08.2021)



23 Dr. Tanu Aggarwal Prof. & Head 2020 17.08.21 Tuesday 11 -12 PM ____ ____ Sensory system I

24 All Faculty 2020 18.08.21 Wednesday 2-4 PM
Human Lab - Reflexes  

Hemat Lab - RBC 

Count 

____ ____

25 Dr. Salman Professor 2020 19.08.21 Thrusday 8 -9 AM ____ ____
Female 

reproductive 

system 

26 Dr. Bhawana Asso.Prof. 2020 19.08.21 Thrusday 1 -2 PM ____ ____ Spinal Cord I

27 All Faculty 2020 19.08.21 Thrusday 2 -4 PM

Human Lab - Cranial 

nerves I& II  

Hemat Lab - RBC 
Count 

____ ____

28 Dr. Sharvi Assit. Prof. 2020 20.08.21 Friday 9 -10 AM ____ ____
Free Radicals & 

Antioxidants 

29 Dr. Sharvi Assit. Prof. 2020 20.08.21 Friday 11 -12 AM ____ ____
Mechenism of 

action of 
hormones - III

30 Dr. Gunjan Demonstrator 2020 21.08.21 Saturday 8 -9 AM ____
Physiology of 

Aging
____

31 Dr. Tanu Aggarwal Prof. & Head 2020 31.08.21 Tuesday 11 -12 PM ____ ____ Sensory system II

Sunday (29.08.2021)

Holiday (30.08.2021)

Sunday (22.08.2021)
Second Terminal Theory & Practical Exam ( 23.08.21 to 28.08.21)


